5014iQ Beta Attenuation Monitor
Automated ambient particulate measurement utilizing beta attenuation
Air quality monitoring
Product specifications
The Thermo Scientific™ 5014iQ Beta Attenuation Monitor helps
customers who want to monitor real-time ambient particulate
concentrations by utilizing a robust analyzer platform that
provides fast and precise results.

of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. PSEPM-5014iQ-DS 0223
 Learn more at thermofisher.com/5014iq
Ordering information
5014iQ Beta Monitor
Choose from the following configurations
options to customize your 5014iQ Monitor
Electrical standards
A = USA, 100–120 VAC 50/60 Hz input
B = Europe, 200–240 VAC 50/60 Hz input
C = Japan, 100 VAC 50/60 Hz input
D = China, 200–240 VAC 50/60 Hz input
Tube options
H = Extended tube assy (6 FT) w/ SS tube
union and Teflon™ ferrules
T = Tripod
B = Tripod & extended tube assy (6 FT) w/
SS tube union and Teflon ferrule
N = No extended tube assy
Inlet options
C = TSP w/ bug screen
E = PM-10 US EPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC Inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st
stage w/ PM-2.5 SCC
U = SCC Inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st
stage w/ PM-2.5 SCC
V = VSCC Inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st
stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC
W = VSCC Inlet combo PM-10 Traditional
1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC
X = Thermo Scientific VSCC Inlet Combo
PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 TF
cyclone separator
Y = Thermo Scientific VSCC Inlet Combo
PM-10 Trad 1st stage w/ PM-2.5 TF
cyclone separator
1 = SCC inlet combo PM-10 US EPA
1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC
2 = SCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional
1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC
3 = PM-10 inlet (EU-Style DPM10/01/00),
1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 inlet (EU-Style DPM 25/01/00),
1 m3/h
N = No inlet
Optional I/O
A = Communications & analog & digital
B = Communications & analog
C = Communications & digital
D = Analog & digital
E = Communications
F = Analog
G = Digital
N = No I/O interface
5014iQ Beta Attenuation Monitor
Specifications